
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
11 
45 
12 
15 
20 
56 
38 

7 
51 
24 
60 
32 
35 
37 
25 
13 
48 
71 

3 
36 
67 
21 
16 
40 
70 
14 

6 
26 
10 
61 
55 
65 

Name 
Carlos Linares 
Mikael Stanislas 
Maximo Rojas 
Oscar Pachon 
Emile Abraham 
V ic e n te  S a na b ria s  M ar tin e z  
Robert Sierra 
Kevin Vogel 
Cyrus  Pearo 
Frank Travieso 
Camilo Vargas 
Edwin Sutherland 
Hasani Hennis 
Kemp Orosco 
Alberto Ramos 
Clever Martinez 
Soren Vasgerau 
Luis Diaz 
Matthias Plattner 
Tyler Cole 
Cameron Foster 
Michel Jean 
Stephen Alexander 
Joshua Kelly 
Bernardo Diaz 
Dennis Ramirez 
Tobias Tetzlaff 
J o h n a th o n  R o d r ig u e z  M ed e ll in  
Ulloa Rodriguez Wilmer 
Jorge Navarete 
Jabari Whiteman 
Josh Copley 

Total Tm 
2:21:17.48 
2:21:29.95 
2:21:37.19 
2:21:42.37 
2:21:52.27 
2:21:55.90 
2:22:08.26 
2:22:08.44 
2:22:10.06 
2:22:13.06 
2:22:22.57 
2:22:54.93 
2:23:03.17 
2:24:07.38 
2:24:57.58 
2:24:57.77 
2:24:57.96 
2:24:58.00 
2:24:58.89 
2:24:59.84 
2:24:59.91 
2:25:01.48 
2:25:01.48 
2:25:04.74 
2:25:17.62 
2:26:56.28 
2:27:22.62 
2:27:38.57 
2:28:25.83 
2:28:26.08 
2:28:26.32 
2:28:26.72 

Diff 

12.47 
19.71 
24.89 
34.79 
38.42 
50.78 
50.96 
52.58 
55.58 

1:05.09 
1:37.45 
1:45.69 
2:49.90 
3:40.10 
3:40.29 
3:40.48 
3:40.52 
3:41.41 
3:42.36 
3:42.43 
3:44.00 
3:44.00 
3:47.26 
4:00.14 
5:38.80 
6:05.14 
6:21.09 
7:08.35 
7:08.60 
7:08.84 
7:09.24 

Country 
Venezuela 
France 
Venezuela 
Colombia 
Trinidad & Tobago 
Cuba 
Venezuela 
Germany 
USA 
USA/Cuba 
Colombia 
Barbados 
Anguilla 
Trinidad & Tobago 
Dominican Republic 
Venezuela 
Denmark 
Venezuela 
Switzerland 
Trinidad & Tobago 
United Kingdom 
Canada 
Trinidad 
Barbados 
Venezuela 
Colombia 
Germany 
Colombia 
Colombia 
Colombia 
Trinidad & Tobago 
United Kingdom 

Team 
Raiders 
Sentry/Boatyard 
Raiders 
Raiders 
Team Pharmaco Revolution 
Dutch Food Valley Cycling Team 
Heatwave Cycle Club 
Embrace The World  
Dutch Food Valley Cycling Team 
Team Pharmaco Revolution 
Recapi-Colombia 
Heatwave Cycle Club 
Heatwave Cycle Club 
Heatwave Cycle Club 
Team Pharmaco Revolution 
Raiders 
Sentry/Boatyard 
Support Clean Sport 
Embrace The World  
Heatwave Cycle Club 
TBW23 
Team Pharmaco Revolution 
Raiders 
Sentry/Boatyard 
Support Clean Sport 
Raiders 
Embrace The World  
Team Pharmaco Revolution 
Raiders 
Recapi-Colombia 
Dutch Food Valley Cycling Team 
TBW23 

UCI ID 
10006477560 
10015342754 
1004719739 
10006059147 
222021 
10002325859 
100 096 731 06 
77445 
10054818724 
10004443287 
10035327784 
100 096 886 64 
100 644 551 67 
10045952823 
10053970275 
10007257907 
10049021255 
10003243016 
137626 
100 150 008 30 
10018481918 
10060123816 
10003048915 
10010643914 
10005599207 
10013841577 
31528 

10010599454 
10035246952 
10015869887 
10023931193 

Points 
25 
23 
21 
19 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
44 
53 
49 
69 
42 
52 

4 
17 
78 
46 
30 
22 
54 
63 
73 
62 
50 
68 
34 
43 
79 
75 
39 
41 
74 
64 
76 
21 

23 
1 

Name 
Philip Clarke 
Marc Janssen Janssen 
Jakob Bodker 
David  Reece 
Kyle Gill 
M a r tin  va n  d e r  P o l va n  d e  P o l 
Peter Richter 
Adam Alexander 
Trevor Zefal Bailey 
Edwin Nubul 
Guy Costa 
Marcel Weber 
Jeffrey Vink Vink 
Erik Roa 
Trevor Connor 
Hector Rivera 
Jeroen Janssen Jansen 
Declan Hudson 
Akil Campbell 
Gregory Vanderpool 
Samuel Lyttle 
Yoxmel Diaz 
Sidney Joseph 
Jacob Kelly 
Tyler Locke 
Steven Cuesta 
Albert Quammie 
Hernmann Johannnes 

Jean Michel Lachance 
Anton Benedix 

Total Tm 
2:28:26.89 
2:28:27.11 
2:28:27.38 
2:28:27.72 
2:28:27.93 
2:28:28.10 
2:28:28.13 
2:28:30.43 
2:28:34.24 
2:28:36.91 
2:28:37.89 
2:28:38.80 
2:28:39.60 
2:28:42.33 
2:28:53.64 
2:28:55.75 
2:28:55.82 
2:30:38.95 
2:08:25.65 
2:08:25.98 
2:29:16.20 
2:11:35.95 
1:36:03.23 
1:36:04.19 
1:22:54.82 

1:40:12.79 
1:04:00.63 

Diff 
7:09.41 
7:09.63 
7:09.90 
7:10.24 
7:10.45 
7:10.62 
7:10.65 
7:12.95 
7:16.76 
7:19.43 
7:20.41 
7:21.32 
7:22.12 
7:24.85 
7:36.16 
7:38.27 
7:38.34 
9:21.47 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 

Country 
Barbados 
Netherlands 
Denmark 
United Kingdom 
Barbados 
Netherlands 
Germany 
Trinidad 
St. Vincent 
France 
Trinidad & Tobago 
Germany 
Netherlands 
Colombia 
Canada 
Colombia 
Netherlands 
United Kingdom 
Trinidad & Tobago 
Barbados 
St. Vincent 
Venezuela 
Trinidad & Tobago 
Barbados 
USA 
Colombia 
St. Vincent 
Germany 

Canada 
Germany 

Team 
Sentry/Boatyard 
Dutch Food Valley Cycling Team 
Sentry/Boatyard 
TBW23 
Sentry/Boatyard 
Dutch Food Valley Cycling Team 
Embrace The World  
Raiders 
Turning Point 
Sentry/Boatyard 
Heatwave Cycle Club 
Team Pharmaco Revolution 
Dutch Food Valley Cycling Team 
Recapi-Colombia 
Support Clean Sport 
Recapi-Colombia 
Dutch Food Valley Cycling Team 
TBW23 
Heatwave Cycle Club 
Sentry/Boatyard 
Turning Point 
Support Clean Sport 
Heatwave Cycle Club 
Sentry/Boatyard 
Support Clean Sport 
Recapi-Colombia 
Turning Point 
Team Pharmaco Revolution 

Team Pharmaco Revolution 
Embrace The World 

UCI ID 
10005905462 
10013150554 
10075336143 
10019051386 
10063972995 
10011112140 
41786 
10005631640 
100-594-754-31 
10025910296 
100 459 423 15 
10006788465 
10011398692 
10035417613 
10011874602 
10035417411 
10006724205 
10019222148 
100 090 337 14 
10066191972 
100-663-703-13 
10050220924 
100 459 441 33 
10061871230 
10011533482 
10010743944 
100-828-166-61 
10054427084 

10052409181 
724706 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
66 
31 
77 

Name 
Lewis Ball 
Jamol Eastmond 
Danny Scott 

Total Tm 
1:02:25.59 
2:37:10.76 

Diff Country 
United Kingdom 
Barbados 
Grenada 

Team 
TBW23 
Heatwave Cycle Club 
Turning Point 

UCI ID 
10018431701 
100 089 312 56 
10083421091 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
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